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WEEK NUMBER 19

Name
Lev Ivanovich Yashin
Al Bax
John England
Coys Jnr.
Fuchs Ake
Walk On
Chris Wilson
Richard Cromwell
Shagquiri
Mathew Wilson
Harry's Hiccups
Dyslexia Untied
Charlie Brumwell
Angus Mcoatup
Brad Wormald
Craig Wormald
Busmans Holiday
Bully's Best
Three Pigeons
Bottom Man
Harry's Hotshots
Steadyaway
Rob Cole
Sheffield Thursday
Carl Lyall
Help Town
Suzywong
Jeff Roberts
Tilly's Potters Prides
Brian Smith
Bryn
Leeds Scum
Norpig
Stuart Mann
Micky Bo & Me
Gini Mini Mane Mo
Dave & Steve
Paul Brumwell
Russ Ward
Ruth's Gang
Peter Hudson
The Rastrick Pirlo
O &P2
Dave G
O&P1
Biz Baz65
Coys Snr.
Jan S Blanc
Kevin Brumwell
Blades are Blunt
The Odd Squade
Paul Smith
Chris Abs
Claire Grimmer

Points
23
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13

16/01/2021

Weekly

Wins

£12.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.50
£0.00
£0.00
£1.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.00

£3.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.50
£0.00
£0.00
£1.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



55 Formula 1 12 £0.00
55 Mike Wood 12 £0.00
55 MOTMOTMOT 12 £0.00
55 Carl Barnes 12 £0.00
55 Ray Rowbottom 12 £7.00
55 Richard Ashton 12 £0.00
55 Reggie the Dog 12 £0.00
62 Irish Rovers 11 £0.00
62 Row of the Rovers 11 £3.00
62 Best of the Frets 11 £0.00
Steven Hawkins Football
62 Boots 11 £0.00
66 Steve Rowbottom 10 £0.00
66 Eppy's Bulldogs 10 £0.00
66 Kelly's Clueless 10 £0.00
66 The Doctor 10 £6.00
66 We are the Champions 10 £0.00
71 Flaurentina 9 £0.00
71 Alan Blackburn 9 £0.00
73 Borrussia Bowski 8 £0.00
74 Tony Kelly 5 £0.00
74 Tony Collins 5 £0.00
76 Craig Beetham 0 £0.00
TOTAL WEEKLY
WINNINGS £57.00
Premier Championship Div 1 Div 2
Top Man.Utd Norwich City Lincoln City Carlisle
Top Leicester Swansea Hull City Newport Co.
Top Liverpool Bournemouth Portsmouth Cambridge
Top Man.Cty Brentford Doncaster Forest Green
Bottom Burnley Sheff. Wed AFC Wimbledon Scunthorpe
Bottom Fulham Rotherham Wigan Athletic Stevenage
Bottom West Brom Derby County Swindon Grimshy
Bottom Sheff. Utd Wycombe Burton Southend




